Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: Marxh 24, 2022

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

765040-21-0012

765040-21-0012

765040-21-0012

765040-21-0012

765040-21-0012

765040-21-0012

765040-21-0012

765040-21-0012

765040-21-0012

765040-21-0012

765040-21-0012

765040-21-0012

765040-21-0012

765040-21-0012

776025-22-0055

9/16/2021

9/16/2021

9/16/2021

9/16/2021

9/16/2021

9/16/2021

9/16/2021

9/16/2021

9/16/2021

9/16/2021

9/16/2021

9/16/2021

9/16/2021

9/16/2021

12/20/2021

Murrayville

Murrayville

Murrayville

Murrayville

Murrayville

Murrayville

Murrayville

Murrayville

Murrayville

Murrayville

Murrayville

Murrayville

Murrayville

Murrayville

Rossville

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

Khan Shotguns MdlI
Honcho, cal 12
SN:19PA12-00591
Huglu Cooperative
Shotgun MdI
unknown, cal zz
SN:19PA1300
Glock GMBH Pistol
Mdl 22 Cal 40
SN:PWZ59

Taurus International
revolver, mdl 609 cal
357 SNN:LX12201
Wehrauch Herman
revolver Mdl
Windicater Cal 357
SN:1761774
Phoenix Arms Co
Pistol Mdl HP25A Cal
SN:4432840

Sig Sauer Pistol, mdl
SP2011 Cal 40
SN:248113505

FHN USH LLC Pistol
Cal 9 SN:068138

Sig Sauer Pistol MdlI
SP2022 Cal 40
SN:248197564
Glock Pistol Mdl 43
Cal 9 SN:BAFL360
FN Pistol Mdl Five-
Seven, cal 57
SN:384328

clear Extender
Magazine 40 cal
magazine w/30 rds

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

Assortrd Hosters &
Gun Casesm Gun Box $1.00

152 Rounds Assorted

Ammunition $15.20

21 Excalibur

Fireworks Motar rds $60.00



	Georgia

